
NURSE BETTY - TOMATO, AVOCADO, PEPPER JACK 3.29NURSE BETTY - TOMATO, AVOCADO, PEPPER JACK 3.29

DOUBLE SINGLE

CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD 4.99CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD 4.99

FRENCH FRIES - TOSSED IN SEA SALT 1.99FRENCH FRIES - TOSSED IN SEA SALT 1.99

HAMBURGER 4.19 2.99

CHEESEBURGER 4.79 3.49

M BURGER 4.99 3.79
BACON, CHEESE, SAUCE

HURT BURGER 4.99 3.79
SPICY BBQ SAUCE, PEPPER JACK

HAMBURGER 4.19 2.99

CHEESEBURGER 4.79 3.49

M BURGER 4.99 3.79
BACON, CHEESE, SAUCE

HURT BURGER 4.99 3.79
SPICY BBQ SAUCE, PEPPER JACK

CONES 1.99
VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, SWIRL
CONES 1.99
VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, SWIRL

CHICKEN BETTY - NURSE BETTY WITH CHICKEN 4.99CHICKEN BETTY - NURSE BETTY WITH CHICKEN 4.99

ALL-NATURAL CHICKEN SANDWICH 4.79ALL-NATURAL CHICKEN SANDWICH 4.79

DRINKS 2.39
COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO, FRESCA, ROOT BEER
HOMEMADE LEMONADE, PEACH ICED TEA, BOTTLED WATER

DRINKS 2.39
COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO, FRESCA, ROOT BEER
HOMEMADE LEMONADE, PEACH ICED TEA, BOTTLED WATER

SUNDAES 2.99
HOT FUDGE, STRAWBERRY, HOT CARAMEL, ESPRESSO
SUNDAES 2.99
HOT FUDGE, STRAWBERRY, HOT CARAMEL, ESPRESSO

DIPPED CONES 2.49
HOT FUDGE, CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTER,
BUTTERSCOTCH, TOASTED ALMOND WITH COCONUT

DIPPED CONES 2.49
HOT FUDGE, CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTER,
BUTTERSCOTCH, TOASTED ALMOND WITH COCONUT

SHAKES/MALTS 3.49
CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, STRAWBERRY
SHAKES/MALTS 3.49
CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, STRAWBERRYDRAFT BEER - MILLER LITE, GOOSE ISLAND GREEN LINE 3.99DRAFT BEER - MILLER LITE, GOOSE ISLAND GREEN LINE 3.99

LETTUCE MAY BE SUBSTITUTED FOR A BUN ON ANY ITEM

ALL OF OUR BEEF AND CHICKEN IS NATURALLY RAISED


